NEUROPATHY

BREAKTHROUGH PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN

Products and Services Received JIce LEr

1 Supplement Kit $846.00
24 NeuroCare™ Sessions for pain relief $50.00
24 Leg Wraps for leg detoxification and circulation $50.00
24 Light Therapy for pain relief $50.00
3 Whole Body Vibration $60.00

1 Follow up Evaluation at the completion of this program $60.00

Total Price for Everything
You Pay

Total
$ 846.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$ 180.00
$ 60.00

$4,686.00




