

NEUROPATHY BREAKTHROUGH PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN



Products and Services Received	Price Per Session	Total
1 Supplement Kit	\$846.00	\$ 846.00
24 NeuroCare™ Sessions for pain relief	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
24 Leg Wraps for leg detoxification and circulation	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
24 Light Therapy for pain relief	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
3 Whole Body Vibration	\$60.00	\$ 180.00
1 Follow up Evaluation at the completion of this program	\$60.00	\$ 60.00
Total Price for Everything		\$4,686.00
You Pay		